


    













 


 




































ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 73434 ANGLED LANCE TOP PLATE 1

2 71875 VIBRATION DAMPING PIPE CLAMP; 1-1/8" ID 2

3 70877 M6 NYLOCK HEX NUT 18-8 SS 13
4 73139 M6 FLAT WASHER - 18-8 SS 4
5 73433 ANGLED LANCE VERTICAL PLATE 1
6 73436 ANGLED LANCE GUSSET PLATE 3
7 71566 SHCS M6 X 25MM 18-8 SS 10
8 71451 SHCS M6 x 30MM 18-8 SS 9

9 71876 VIBRATION DAMPING LOOP CLAMP; 1/2" ID 1

10 70982 PLASTITE #8 x 1/2" 18-8 SS 1
11 73432 STANDOFF; 4.5" LEG HEIGHT; DEFENDER 2
12 71859 WING NUT M6 18-8 SS 4
13 70886 SHCS M6 X 35 MM 18-8 SS 4



























    





















   





























 


 

































 































    





















   
























 


 















	DRAWING
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View6

	SHEET2
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9


